
Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad- 402109 

Students Feedback analysis on Subjects & Teachers 

Year 2020-21 

Meaning of Rating Grade 

Very Good 

Good 
Satisfactory 

Sr. No. Rating Grade 
01 A 

02 B 

03 C 

04 D Unsatisfactory 

ES.DIS Deshm mukh 
ROHA 

Sy augewe 

A -
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

C.e, Roha -Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tumhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020-21 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents -27 

History - I& II 

B C D 
Geography- 1& I1 C.S. English-1& 1 

C 
Comp. Marathi-I & II1 

C D 
Economics - I & II 

C D B C D 

F.C.-1& 11 
C A 

Subjects 
Grade B A D A B D A B A 

22 0 21 21 2 2 20 3 
Number 

of 21 4 0 20 

Responses 
77.78 14.81 741 0.00 74.07 14.81 741 3.70 77.78 11.1 |7.41 3.70 74.07 11.I1.1 0.00 77.78 14.81 741 0.00 81.4g 1L.741 0.00 

FYBA Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 In (6) Respondents - 27 

81.4 77.78 ROHA 
7.78 

74.07 77.78 74.07 

14.81 
11.11 7.41 11.11 7.41 11.11 11.11 

14.81 14.81 

7.41 7.41 7.41 
3.7 3.7 

B C D A B C D A C 4 B C D A B D A 

Geography 1& lt 

A 
Economics -1& II History-& lt C.S. English- 1& II Comp. Marathl-1 & I1 F.C.-1& 

Des Or Co 

ROHA Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
Colana Roha Raicad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020-21 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 27 

Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. J. Bhosale 
B C D A B cD 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

AB B CD AB C D 
0 21 4 2 0 22 2 2 |0 

Prof. T. P. Mokal Subjects 

21| 
Grade 

NumbeT of Responses 
84.21 10.53 5.26 o.00 73.68 15.79 10.53| 0.00 78.95 15.79 5.26 0.00 73.68 15.79| 10.53 0.00 78.95 21.050.000.00 

FYBA Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 In (%6) Respondents - 27 

78.95 84.21 78.95 
73.68 73.68 

21.05 
15.79 10.5 15.79 15.79 

10.5 10.53 
5.26 

D A B C D C D A B C A B C D A A B CD 

Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

A 
Prof. T. P. Mokal 

Principal K.E.S. Dr. C.D. Deshmukh Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts Collene. Roha - Raigad. 

D De 

ROHA mu 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tumhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

, 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020-21 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents -35 
Book-Keeping & A/C -1& II Economics - IV & VI Economics - III & V F.C. - III & IV Subjects 

C D D B C D B Grade 

0 27 27 5 26 28 Number of Responses 
80.00 11.43 8.57 0.00 74.29 14.29 11.43 0.0077.14 14.29 8.570.00 77.14 11.43 11.43 0.00 % 

Geography - III History-11I Geography II History l Subjects 
A D D Grade 

Number of Responses 
A B C D AL 

28 2 o 26 

80.00 14.29 5.71 0.00 74.29 14.29 11.43 0.00 17.14 14.29 8.57 0.00 
0 0 27 

80.00 11.43 8.57 0.00 

SYBA Students Fee db ack on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 in (%) Respondents - 35 

80 80 77.14 77.14 74.29 
80 77.14 74.29 

14.2 71 14.29 11.43 14.29 8.57 11.43 8.57 14.29 8.57 11.43 11.43 

0 0 

14.29 11.43 11.43 8.57 
0 

A CD A B C D A B D B C D A B D A B C D A B C B CD B C 

Geography- 1 History-Il Geography- Il Economics-IV & VI History-I F.C.-l & IV Book-Keeping & A/C -1 Economics Ill & V 

A 
& I 

o Dess 

Principai 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
ROHA 

College, Roha Raigad. a6a 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tanhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 -21 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents-35 

Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. T. P. Mokal 

A B C D A B C D 
Subjects 

C D A B C D Grade A B C D A B 
29 2 0 28 30 0 28 30 Number of Responses 

82 86 11.43 5.71 0.00 80.00 14.29 5.71 0.00 85.71 8.57 5.71 0.00 80.0011.43 8.57 0.00 85.718.57 571 0.00 
SYBA Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 -21 In (%) Respondents - 35 

85.71 85.71 

De 
30 82.8 80 

ROHA 
a5a 

8.57 5.71 A-
11.43 8.57 14.29 

8.57 11.43 
71 

Principal D A B C D A 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

D A B C D C D A B C B 

Prof. A. N. Shinde Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

A 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

Cotlege, Roha - Raigad. 

Prof. T. P, Mokal 

kth Ce 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Fecedback on Subjects Year 2020-21 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6th Unit Respondents -11 

History-DX History- VII History-VIII History - V History VI 
B C D 

History-IV 
B CD A BC D C D A B D A B DA Subjects 

A B Grade 
Number 

9 o 3 0 of 

Responses 
9.09 9.090.00 72.73 18.18 9.09 0.00 81.82 18.18 0.00 0.00 72.73 3636 9.09 0.00 81.82 6 72.73 18.18 9.09 0.00 63.64 27.27 9.09 0.00 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 in (%) Respondents -11 

(ROHA 
81.82 81.8 

72.73 72.73 72.73 
63.64 

9.09 9.09 18.18 9.09 18.18 . 36.36 9.09 
27.27 

18.18 
9.09 9.09 

D B C D 

History-x History- VII History-V History- VI 

A 
History-vV History-V 

Principai 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm.& Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmuklh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020-21 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6th Unit Respondents - 11 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. T. P. Mokal Subjects 

AB 
2 0 0 8 

81.82 18.18 0.00 0.00 72.73 18.18 9.09 0.00 

D C D Grade B C 

2 9 Number of Responses 
% 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 - 21 n (%) Respondents - 11 

81.82 
72.73 

Desh 

ROHA 18.18 18.18 
9.09 

C D A B B 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. T. P. Mokal 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. ARS 
College, Roha - Raigad. 

ollege 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 -21 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents -10 

Geography-V 
B cD A 

Geography- VI 
B C D 

History-VI Geography IV History IV 
C 

History-V 
D 

Subjects 
B CD A B C D A B Grade B 

0 2 0 8 
Number 

0 0 8 0 of 

0.00 
Responses 

72.73 18.18 0.00 0.00 63.64 18.18 9.09 0.00 72.73 18.18 0.00 0.00 81.82 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.73 9.09 |9.09 0.00 63.64 18.18 0.00 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 -21 in (96) Respondents - 10 

Oesh 81.82 

2.73 

ROHA 
72.73 

63.64 
72.73 

63.64 

18.18 18.18 18.1 18.18 

9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 
0 0 

A B C D D A B C D A D A B C B C B C D A 

Geography- VI 

A 

Geography- IV Geography-V History- Vi History-V History-V 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
Collece. Roha - Raigad. 
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Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad- 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020-21 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 10 

Economics X & XVI 
D 

Economics XI & XVII 
C 

Economics XII & XVIII 
D 

Economics-VIIl & XIV Economics-IX & XV 
D A B 

Economics VII & XII SubjectsL 
Grade A C D D A A B B D 

9 0 0 0 0 
Number 

0 0 2 0 8 9 of 7 

ResponsesS 
20 10 0 90 10 00 80 20 0 70 80 10 10 90 10 % 70 20| 

TYBA Economics 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 in (%) Respon den ts - 10 

Col 90 90 

80 80 
70 70 

20 20 20 

10 10 10 10 10 10 

O 0 0 0 

C D A B C D B D 

A 
B C D A B D A B B C D A 

Economics- X & XVI Economics - XI & XVII Economics XII & XVII Economics- VIl & XII Economics VIll & XIV Econ omics-IX & XV 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

, st 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 -21 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 10 

Subjects 
Grade 

Number of Responses 

Prof. S. N. Lohakare 
B C D A 

08 02 00 00 09 
80 20 00 00 90 

Prof. S. D. Patil 
B C D 
01 00 00 
10 00 00 

TYBA Economics 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 -21 In (9%) Respondents - 10 

90 
80 

20 
10 

A B C B C D A 

Prof. S. D. Patil 

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

College, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feedback analysis on Subjects & Teachers 

Year 2020-21 

Sr. No. Rating Grade Meaning of Rating Grade 
Very Good 01 

02 B Good 

Satisfactory 
Unsatisfactory 

03 C 

04 D 

Dr.0. Deshmuk 
ES.D 

( ROHA 
yewe 

A-
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

C.e, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Class: F.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 115 Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020- 21 

B. Eco. -I& II B. C. - I & II 

A/C &Fin. Mgt. 1 & II Com. I &II Subjects 
A B C D A 

99 12 2 2 
B C A B D D Grade A B 

2 95 15 3 
98 15 102 10 Number of Responses 

85.2213.04 1.74 0.00 88.70 8.70 1.740.87 86.09 10.43 1.74 1.74 82.61 13.04 2.61 1.74 

EVS I & II F.C,-I& 
|DA B cDA B C 

94 13 6 295 12 6 

Maths & Status -I& II Subjects 
D 

A sD Deshmuk Grade 
2 

ROHA 93 5 Number of Responses 

|80.87 13.04 4.351.74 81.74 11.305.22 1.74 82.61 10.43 5.221.74 

Fybcom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 In (%6) Responden ts - 115 

82.61 81.74 88.7 86.09 82.61 80.87 85.22 

13.044.35 1.74 4 
11.3 5.22 1.74 10.45 5.22 1.74 13.04 10.43 13.04 8.7 1.74 0.87 2.61 1.74 1.74 1.74 1.74 00 

B C D C D A B C D 

A 
A B C D C D A B c D 

A B C D A B 

F.C.-1&I EVS-1&I1 B. Eco. -I& I Maths&Status-1& B. C.-1& I Com. 1& I A/C & Fin. Mgt. 1& 1I 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

College, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamha 
Roha, Dist. Raigad- 402109 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2020 21 Class: F.Y.B. Com. Respondent 

Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. S. A. Jadhav Dr.A. H. Salunkhe Subjects 
B A B C Grade A B D 
10 102 10 9 2 0101 104 Number of Response 

% 90.43 7.83 1.74 0.00 87.83 8.70| 1.74 1.74 88.70| 8.70 0.87 1.74 

FYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020- 21 in (96) Respondents - 115 

88.7 87.83 90.43 87.83 

A 
SDE eshmu 

ROHA bao9 
7.83 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha Raigad. 

8.7 8.7 7.83 
0.87 1.74 

... 
1.74 1. 74 

A D A B A B D 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D.E Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr.A. H. Salunkhe 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad 402109 

a, 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020-21 Class: S.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 110 

Subjects A/C & Fin. Mgt. Ill & IV A/C & Fin. Mgt. V & VI Com. III & IV . Eco. III & IV 
Grade A B C D A B B 

L10 4 96 11 0 
0.00 87.27 9.093.64 0.00 86.36 10.91 2.730.00 87.27 10.00 2.73 0.00 

Number of Response 96 6 95 12 3 

87.27 10.00 2.73 

Co-op I & II 

B C D 
13 

B. Law I& II F.C. III & IV Subjects 
Grade 

S. P. I& II 

D A 
0 41 

85.45 10.91 3.64 0.0085.45 10.00 4.55 0.00 75.93 20.37 3.70 0.00 71.43 23.21 5.36 0.00 

B C D A B C 
0 94 

A B C D A 

Number of Response 94 12 4 11 11 0 40 0 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 in (%) Respondents - 110 

D.Deshm 
87.27 87.27 86.36 87.27 85.45 85.45 ROHA 

75.93 
71.43 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 

23.21 20.37 

9.09 3.64 0 10.91 10.91 10 10 10 

2.73 0 2.73 0 College, Raha Raigad. 

A B DA B CD A B C DA BC D AB CD A 8C DA B CD A B C D 

A/C& Fin. Mgt. Il A/c& Fin. Mgt. V Com. -III & IV B. Eco. -Il&IV B. Law-I & 1l F.C. Il &IV S. P. i& Co-op 1 &I 

&IV &VI 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 - 21 Class: S.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 110 

Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr.A. H. Salunkhe 

A B C D AL B C D A B C 
102 5 3 0 103 6 

D A B C D 
Subjects 
Grade 

101 2 Number of Response 103 5 2 0 

% 93.64 4.55 1.82 0.00 92.73 4.55 2.73 0.00 93.64 5.45 0.91 0.00 91.82 6.36 1.82 0.00 

ES.DE CDstu 
ROHA 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 - 21 in (%6) Respondents - 110 

93.64 91.82 92.73 93.64 

6.36 1.82 2.73 45 0.91 4.55 4,55 1.82 

A B C D A B C D D A B C D A B 

A 
Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil Dr.A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha Raigad. 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020-21 Class: T.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 118 

Fin. A/C Cost A/C MHRM B. Economics Subjects 
D A B C DLA|B|C D 

102 12 40 
D A B C Grade A B 

102 0 103 12 3 0 109 6 3 Number of Response 

86.44 9.32 4.240.00 87.29 10.17 2.54 0.00 92.37 5.082.54 0.0 86.44 10.17 3.39 o.00 

Export Marketing International Marketing 

A B 
46 13 

Marketing Research PSK Subjects 
Grade 

Number of Response 4 
A C B D 

45 13 15 
72.41 25.86 1.72 0.00 72.41 24.14 3.45 0.00 76.67 21.67167 0.00 75.00 21.67 3.330.00 

Tybcom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2020 - 21 In (%) Responden ts - 118 
S.Dr ash 

ROHA 
92.37 

87.29 86.4 86.4. 

76.67 72.41 72.41 

25.86 24.14 21.67 21.67 

10.17 9.32 4.24 0 10.17 
3.45 1.67 2.54 0 5.08 2.54 0 3.39 0 1.72 0 

D A 8 C DA B DA 8 C D C B C A B C DA B D A B C B CDA D 

PSK international Export Marketing MHRM B. Economics Marketing Research Fin. A/C Cost A/C 
Marketing 

Principai 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Des: 

Comm. & Sau. K.C 
College, Roha -R 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020-21 Class: T.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 118 

Prof. S. D. Patil 
A B C 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Subjects 
Grade 

Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

D 
Dr. K. E. Kamble 
A D cDABC B A B 

0 107 10 0 104 11 0 Number of Response 107 9 106 0 

% 90.68 7.63 1.69 0.00 89.83| 8.47 1.69 0.00 90.68 8.47 0.85 0.00 88.14 9.32 2.54 0.00 

TYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2020 - 21 in (%6) Respondents - 118 

89.83 90.68 
88.14 

90.68 

c.C.O. Des)nuAh 
ES 

( ROHA 

c suy a 

8.47 9.32 8.47 7.63 1.69 63 
B D A B D A B C B D A 

A Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T. Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad. 




